
Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Gesamtwertung
Startzeit : 05-07-2025 19:29:57

Die Ergebnisse sind vollständig

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0039 Minnart Glenn M1 M35- 00:17:09 03:25

2 5154 Jeuris Jef M2 M35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:17:13 03:26

3 0012 Koopmans Michaël M3 M35- KZLWC - AE 00:17:46 03:33

4 0037 Verbist Hans M4 M45+ Antwerp Athletics00:18:29 03:41

5 0014 Droumpouras Dimitri M5 M45+ SQM Running Team 00:18:41 03:44

6 0009 Slegers Peter M6 M55+ JMT Mol 00:18:46 03:45

7 0038 sonck ruth F1 F35+ sqm running team00:18:50 03:46

8 0005 Baeken Wouter M7 M35+ 00:19:06 03:49

9 5002 morhaye adger M8 M35- 00:19:28 03:53

10 0006 Sterckx Kevin M9 M35+ 00:19:31 03:54

11 0030 Clerinx Juul M10 M35- ADD 00:19:43 03:56

12 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M11 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:19:47 03:57

13 5130 Gelade Roeland M12 M35+ 00:19:49 03:57

14 0011 Vanden Bosch Rudy M13 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:19:53 03:58

15 5017 Vanschoonwinkel Noa F2 F35- ADD 00:20:03 04:00

16 5082 Wolfs Michel M14 M55+ GS running team 00:20:26 04:05

17 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M15 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:20:36 04:07

18 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M16 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:20:51 04:10

19 0019 Dello Jean-Marie M17 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:20:54 04:10

20 5046 Ruelens Peter M18 M55+ JMT 00:21:13 04:14

21 5040 Dusart Wesley M19 M35+ 00:21:32 04:18

22 5146 Steegen Kevin M20 M35- 00:21:38 04:19

23 5001 RENAERS Pieter M21 M35+ 00:22:21 04:28

24 5042 Royen Fien F3 F35- ADD Tongeren 00:22:32 04:30

25 5067 Swerts Lennert M22 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:23:11 04:38

26 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra F4 F35- ADD 00:23:11 04:38

27 5047 Luts Daniël M23 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:23:19 04:39

28 5184 Van Slycke Sarah F5 F45+ Dcla Halen 00:23:23 04:40

29 5138 Kuenen Sagia F6 F35+ 00:23:50 04:46

30 0026 Depré Jan M24 M55+ TACT 00:23:54 04:46

31 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth F7 F35+ 00:23:58 04:47

32 5027 Reijnkens Marleen F8 F55+ DCLA Halen 00:24:30 04:54

33 5026 Cox Benny M25 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:24:31 04:54

34 0040 Pexsters Mathieu M26 M35- stvv 00:24:33 04:54

35 5145 Foets Olivier M27 M35+ 00:24:37 04:55

36 0036 Pexsters Cédric M28 M35- 00:24:42 04:56

37 5006 Cambré Sandra F9 F45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:24:43 04:56

38 0018 Peeters Hannelore F10 F35+ 00:24:52 04:58



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 5156 Sterken Renata F11 F55+ Avt 00:24:55 04:59

40 5140 Tomsin Ronny M29 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:25:15 05:03

41 5023 Morhaye Peter M30 M55+ 00:25:36 05:07

42 5070 Massonet Marleen F12 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:25:39 05:07

43 5061 Polders Jos M31 M65+ ACA 00:25:45 05:09

44 0024 Feucht Roman M32 M35- 00:25:57 05:11

45 5030 Croes Nico M33 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:00 05:12

46 5179 Strouwen Bea F13 F55+ ACA 00:26:00 05:12

47 0021 Demont Arne M34 M35- DCLA 00:26:11 05:14

48 0027 Vanbergen Gitte F14 F35- DCLA Halen 00:26:12 05:14

49 5076 Briers Gerry M35 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:26:21 05:16

50 5178 Ruymen Michel M36 M65+ ACA 00:26:24 05:16

51 5158 Corthals Stas M37 M35- 00:26:29 05:17

52 5005 Smets Dominique M38 M45+ 00:26:30 05:18

53 5147 cleynhens karine F15 F55+ Heistse Berglopers00:26:34 05:18

54 0010 Beliën Eline F16 F35+ 00:27:00 05:24

55 0035 Vanelderen Rohnny M39 M55+ De bokkenrijders 00:27:07 05:25

56 5099 Scholts Anneleen F17 F35- Fclub MTA4 00:27:21 05:28

57 5117 Bodson Dominique F18 F55+ Road Runners Haspengauw00:28:51 05:46

58 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M40 M65+ 00:28:54 05:46

59 0002 Jacobs Sigesh F19 F35- 00:29:39 05:55

60 5139 Bangels Linde F20 F35- 00:29:53 05:58

61 0017 Payne Dimitri M41 M35+ 00:29:55 05:59

62 0028 Vanroye Kato F21 F35- 00:30:04 06:00

63 5136 Vanhex An F22 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:30:09 06:01

64 0023 Feucht Jasper M42 M35+ 00:30:26 06:05

65 5086 Plevoets Henriette F23 F65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:30:30 06:06

66 5116 Massot Sens M43 M35- 00:30:37 06:07

67 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M44 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:02 06:12

68 0031 Vandenborne Isabel F24 F35+ Beerrunners 00:31:26 06:17

69 0032 Odeurs Lukas M45 M35- Beerrunners 00:31:26 06:17

70 5029 Clerx Heidi F25 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:29 06:17

71 5004 Lenaers Isa F26 F45+ 00:31:41 06:20

72 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M46 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:32:37 06:31

73 5048 Macquoy Jan M47 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:33:04 06:36

74 0029 Bongaerts Billy M48 M35- 00:33:12 06:38

75 0025 Desmedt Sarah F27 F35+ 00:33:39 06:43

76 5003 Smets Linda F28 F55+ Trenara 00:34:00 06:48

77 5000 D’Exelle Suzy F29 F45+ ADD Tongeren 00:34:42 06:56

78 0003 Heeren Annick F30 F45+ Dcla Halen 00:37:23 07:28

79 0022 Put Stefanie F31 F35+ 00:37:24 07:28

80 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M49 M55+ 00:37:50 07:34



Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Männer 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0039 Minnart Glenn M1 M35- 00:17:09 03:25

2 0012 Koopmans Michaël M2 M35- KZLWC - AE 00:17:46 03:33

3 5002 morhaye adger M3 M35- 00:19:28 03:53

4 0030 Clerinx Juul M4 M35- ADD 00:19:43 03:56

5 5146 Steegen Kevin M5 M35- 00:21:38 04:19

6 5067 Swerts Lennert M6 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:23:11 04:38

7 0040 Pexsters Mathieu M7 M35- stvv 00:24:33 04:54

8 0036 Pexsters Cédric M8 M35- 00:24:42 04:56

9 0024 Feucht Roman M9 M35- 00:25:57 05:11

10 0021 Demont Arne M10 M35- DCLA 00:26:11 05:14

11 5158 Corthals Stas M11 M35- 00:26:29 05:17

12 5116 Massot Sens M12 M35- 00:30:37 06:07

13 0032 Odeurs Lukas M13 M35- Beerrunners 00:31:26 06:17

14 0029 Bongaerts Billy M14 M35- 00:33:12 06:38



Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Männer 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5154 Jeuris Jef M1 M35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:17:13 03:26

2 0005 Baeken Wouter M2 M35+ 00:19:06 03:49

3 0006 Sterckx Kevin M3 M35+ 00:19:31 03:54

4 5130 Gelade Roeland M4 M35+ 00:19:49 03:57

5 5040 Dusart Wesley M5 M35+ 00:21:32 04:18

6 5001 RENAERS Pieter M6 M35+ 00:22:21 04:28

7 5145 Foets Olivier M7 M35+ 00:24:37 04:55

8 5076 Briers Gerry M8 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:26:21 05:16

9 0017 Payne Dimitri M9 M35+ 00:29:55 05:59

10 0023 Feucht Jasper M10 M35+ 00:30:26 06:05

11 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M11 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:02 06:12



Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Männer 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0037 Verbist Hans M1 M45+ Antwerp Athletics00:18:29 03:41

2 0014 Droumpouras Dimitri M2 M45+ SQM Running Team 00:18:41 03:44

3 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M3 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:19:47 03:57

4 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M4 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:20:36 04:07

5 0019 Dello Jean-Marie M5 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:20:54 04:10

6 5140 Tomsin Ronny M6 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:25:15 05:03

7 5030 Croes Nico M7 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:00 05:12

8 5005 Smets Dominique M8 M45+ 00:26:30 05:18

9 5048 Macquoy Jan M9 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:33:04 06:36



Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Männer 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0009 Slegers Peter M1 M55+ JMT Mol 00:18:46 03:45

2 0011 Vanden Bosch Rudy M2 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:19:53 03:58

3 5082 Wolfs Michel M3 M55+ GS running team 00:20:26 04:05

4 5046 Ruelens Peter M4 M55+ JMT 00:21:13 04:14

5 0026 Depré Jan M5 M55+ TACT 00:23:54 04:46

6 5023 Morhaye Peter M6 M55+ 00:25:36 05:07

7 0035 Vanelderen Rohnny M7 M55+ De bokkenrijders 00:27:07 05:25

8 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M8 M55+ 00:37:50 07:34



Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Männer 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M1 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:20:51 04:10

2 5047 Luts Daniël M2 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:23:19 04:39

3 5026 Cox Benny M3 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:24:31 04:54

4 5061 Polders Jos M4 M65+ ACA 00:25:45 05:09

5 5178 Ruymen Michel M5 M65+ ACA 00:26:24 05:16

6 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M6 M65+ 00:28:54 05:46

7 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M7 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:32:37 06:31



Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Frauen 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5017 Vanschoonwinkel Noa V1 V35- ADD 00:20:03 04:00

2 5042 Royen Fien V2 V35- ADD Tongeren 00:22:32 04:30

3 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra V3 V35- ADD 00:23:11 04:38

4 0027 Vanbergen Gitte V4 V35- DCLA Halen 00:26:12 05:14

5 5099 Scholts Anneleen V5 V35- Fclub MTA4 00:27:21 05:28

6 0002 Jacobs Sigesh V6 V35- 00:29:39 05:55

7 5139 Bangels Linde V7 V35- 00:29:53 05:58

8 0028 Vanroye Kato V8 V35- 00:30:04 06:00



Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Frauen 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0038 sonck ruth V1 V35+ sqm running team00:18:50 03:46

2 5138 Kuenen Sagia V2 V35+ 00:23:50 04:46

3 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth V3 V35+ 00:23:58 04:47

4 0018 Peeters Hannelore V4 V35+ 00:24:52 04:58

5 0010 Beliën Eline V5 V35+ 00:27:00 05:24

6 0031 Vandenborne Isabel V6 V35+ Beerrunners 00:31:26 06:17

7 0025 Desmedt Sarah V7 V35+ 00:33:39 06:43

8 0022 Put Stefanie V8 V35+ 00:37:24 07:28



Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Frauen 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5184 Van Slycke Sarah V1 V45+ Dcla Halen 00:23:23 04:40

2 5006 Cambré Sandra V2 V45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:24:43 04:56

3 5070 Massonet Marleen V3 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:25:39 05:07

4 5136 Vanhex An V4 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:30:09 06:01

5 5029 Clerx Heidi V5 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:29 06:17

6 5004 Lenaers Isa V6 V45+ 00:31:41 06:20

7 5000 D’Exelle Suzy V7 V45+ ADD Tongeren 00:34:42 06:56

8 0003 Heeren Annick V8 V45+ Dcla Halen 00:37:23 07:28



Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Frauen 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5027 Reijnkens Marleen V1 V55+ DCLA Halen 00:24:30 04:54

2 5156 Sterken Renata V2 V55+ Avt 00:24:55 04:59

3 5179 Strouwen Bea V3 V55+ ACA 00:26:00 05:12

4 5147 cleynhens karine V4 V55+ Heistse Berglopers00:26:34 05:18

5 5117 Bodson Dominique V5 V55+ Road Runners Haspengauw00:28:51 05:46

6 5003 Smets Linda V6 V55+ Trenara 00:34:00 06:48



Aalst Loopt - 5KM - Frauen 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5086 Plevoets Henriette V1 V65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:30:30 06:06


